
G
RI

PS
 S

tu
dy

(3
05

)2
84

-5
16

6
br

ea
th

-la
b.

ps
y.

m
ia

m
i.e

du

G
RI

PS
 S

tu
dy

(3
05

)2
84

-5
16

6
br

ea
th

-la
b.

ps
y.

m
ia

m
i.e

du

G
RI

PS
 S

tu
dy

(3
05

)2
84

-5
16

6
br

ea
th

-la
b.

ps
y.

m
ia

m
i.e

du

G
RI

PS
 S

tu
dy

(3
05

)2
84

-5
16

6
br

ea
th

-la
b.

ps
y.

m
ia

m
i.e

du

G
RI

PS
 S

tu
dy

(3
05

)2
84

-5
16

6
br

ea
th

-la
b.

ps
y.

m
ia

m
i.e

du

Are you HIV+?

Are you 55 or older?

If so, you may be eligible to participate 
in a study about HIV and aging! 

Participants may be compensated up to
$100

For more information, call (305) 284-5166


